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Check this box if no longer subject to

E] Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5
obligations may continue. See
Instruction 1(b).

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

| OMBAPPROVAL |

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

MILLER STEVEN G

(Last) (First) (Middle)
C/0 BIG 5 SPORTING GOODS CORPORATION
2525 E. EL SEGUNDO BLVD

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

BIG 5 SPORTING GOODS CORP [ BGFV ]

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
10/19/2004

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

X  Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

CHAIRMAN, PRESIDENT & CEO

(Street)
EL SEGUNDO CA 90245
(City) (State) (Zip)

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)
Date

2. Transaction

(Month/Dayl/Year)

2A. Deemed 3.

Execution Date, Transaction
if any Code (Instr.
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8)

4. Securities Acquired (A) or
Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and
5)

5. Amount of
Securities
Beneficially
Owned Following

7. Nature of
Indirect
Beneficial
Ownership

6. Ownership
Form: Direct
(D) or Indirect
(1) (Instr. 4)

(A) or

Code |V (D)

Amount

Price

Reported
Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3 and 4)

(Instr. 4)

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

10/19/2004 S

400 D

$24.55

The
Steven G.
Miller and
Jacquelyne
G. Miller
Trust
dated
September
13, 1990

1,034,600 I

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

10/19/2004 S

300 D

$24.56

The
Steven G.
Miller and
Jacquelyne
G. Miller
Trust
dated
September
13, 1990

1,034,570 I

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

10/19/2004 S

100 D

$24.57

The
Steven G.
Miller and
Jacquelyne
G. Miller
Trust
dated
September
13, 1990

1,034,470 I

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

10/19/2004 S

100 D

$24.58

The
Steven G.
Miller and
Jacquelyne
G. Miller
Trust
dated
September
13, 1990

1,034,370 I



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001216336
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001156388

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)

2. Transaction
Date
(Month/Day/Year)

2A. Deemed
Execution Date,
if any
(Month/Day/Year)

3.
Transaction
Code (Instr.
8)

4. Securities Acquired (A) or
Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and
5)

Code |V

Amount

(A) or
(D)

Price

5. Amount of
Securities
Beneficially
Owned Following
Reported
Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3 and 4)

6. Ownership
Form: Direct
(D) or Indirect
(1) (Instr. 4)

7. Nature of
Indirect
Beneficial
Ownership
(Instr. 4)

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

10/19/2004

100

$24.59

1,034,270

The
Steven G.
Miller and
Jacquelyne
G. Miller
Trust
dated
September
13, 1990

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

10/19/2004

3000

$24.6

1,033,970

The
Steven G.
Miller and
Jacquelyne
G. Miller
Trust
dated
September
13, 1990

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

10/19/2004

100

$24.62

1,033,870

The
Steven G.
Miller and
Jacquelyne
G. Miller
Trust
dated
September
13, 1990

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

10/19/2004

3160

$24.63

1,033,554

The
Steven G.
Miller and
Jacquelyne
G. Miller
Trust
dated
September
13, 1990

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

10/19/2004

400

$24.64

1,033,154

The
Steven G.
Miller and
Jacquelyne
G. Miller
Trust
dated
September
13, 1990

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

10/19/2004

4,053W

$24.65

1,029,101

The
Steven G.
Miller and
Jacquelyne
G. Miller
Trust
dated
September
13, 1990

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

10/19/2004

1,100

$24.66

1,028,001

The
Steven G.
Miller and
Jacquelyne
G. Miller
Trust
dated
September
13, 1990




Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)

2. Transaction
Date
(Month/Day/Year)

2A. Deemed
Execution Date,
if any
(Month/Day/Year)

3.
Transaction
Code (Instr.
8)

4. Securities Acquired (A) or
Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and
5)

Code |V

Amount

(A) or
(D)

Price

5. Amount of
Securities
Beneficially
Owned Following
Reported
Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3 and 4)

6. Ownership
Form: Direct
(D) or Indirect
(1) (Instr. 4)

7. Nature of
Indirect
Beneficial
Ownership
(Instr. 4)

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

10/19/2004

4310

$24.67

1,027,570

The
Steven G.
Miller and
Jacquelyne
G. Miller
Trust
dated
September
13, 1990

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

10/19/2004

600

$24.68

1,026,970

The
Steven G.
Miller and
Jacquelyne
G. Miller
Trust
dated
September
13, 1990

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

10/19/2004

2700

$24.7

1,026,700

The
Steven G.
Miller and
Jacquelyne
G. Miller
Trust
dated
September
13, 1990

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

10/19/2004

900

$24.71

1,025,800

The
Steven G.
Miller and
Jacquelyne
G. Miller
Trust
dated
September
13, 1990

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

10/19/2004

400

$24.72

1,025,400

The
Steven G.
Miller and
Jacquelyne
G. Miller
Trust
dated
September
13, 1990

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

10/19/2004

3000

$24.73

1,025,100

The
Steven G.
Miller and
Jacquelyne
G. Miller
Trust
dated
September
13, 1990

COMMON STOCK, PAR VALUE $.01

10/19/2004

100

$24.85

1,025,000

The
Steven G.
Miller and
Jacquelyne
G. Miller
Trust
dated
September
13, 1990

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)




1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction @h e d Bta?e lﬁ@ﬁm 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date TA xegl.rtlo alzleva raenssa\gtcgritp?wnwu E ?)in@lgﬂ? fo X TICIa" Denva\'(l\get:i derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any ?e.g o Qlal RnGaits mgtmnsy/mve eesmwltles) Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
—{instr-—3) Price-of {MonthiDaylYear) Securitie Hnderlying. {instr—5) Beneficiatl Pirect-{R)}—i-Ownership
1. Title of | Berivative | 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. BOUuiffér | 6. Date Exercisable and | Perivatiued 8. Price of | @Kifflber of | @plndirect | finskrafiire
Derivative | 88¢ME¥ion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | &4)or Expiration Date Afsouiy dnstr. 3 | perivative | GeHoutivg (oY1 of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | DisPagest | (Month/Day/Year) srdubities Security Bevariees Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) II;-;ri(:'e of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) a%@%\‘:ﬁ gnd_erlying (Instr. 5) m&?ﬁﬂ?(s) Dirle(ijt'(D) fl)wner:)hip

erivative i erivative [C or Indirect nstr.
Security ) Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
D and 4y Reported
of (D Amount Transaction(s)
(Instr 3,4 or (Instr. 4)
and o N:meer
ate. E. o
Code |V (A) | (D) Exercisable | Date Title | ahssant
or
Explanation of Responsgs: Number
1. Each of the sales reported on this Form 4 was executed pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 tradmg plan, Date Expiration of
. J ode | \' | (A) | (D) I Exercisable | Date | Title | Shares |
'‘Remarks:
GARY S. MEADE, 10/21/2004

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* |f the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

ATTORNEY-IN-FACT

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date




